STEEL STRAINERS GALVANISED

TIN CAN STRAINER

Name

1"

TIN CAN STRAINER STEEL PLATED (HOLE DIA. 5MM)

1 1/4" TIN CAN STRAINER STEEL PLATED (HOLE DIA. 5MM)

1 1/2" TIN CAN STRAINER STEEL PLATED (HOLE DIA. 5MM)

2"

TIN CAN STRAINER STEEL PLATED (HOLE DIA. 5MM)

" TIN CAN STRAINER STEEL PLATED (HOLE DIA. 9MM)
" TIN CAN STRAINER GALVANISED (HOLE DIA. 7TMM)
" TIN CAN STRAINER GALVANISED (HOLE DIA. 9MM)

" TIN CAN STRAINER GALVANISED

Product No.

32801

32809

32802

32803

32804

32805

32806

32807

Price

£7.14

£7.14

£7.22

£7.16

£13.44

£38.12

£77.84

£156.10
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