



STEEL STRAINERS GALVANISED



TIN CAN STRAINER

Name	Product No.	Price
1" TIN CAN STRAINER STEEL PLATED (HOLE DIA. 5MM)	32801	£7.14
1 1/4" TIN CAN STRAINER STEEL PLATED (HOLE DIA. 5MM)	32809	£7.14
1 1/2" TIN CAN STRAINER STEEL PLATED (HOLE DIA. 5MM)	32802	£7.22
2" TIN CAN STRAINER STEEL PLATED (HOLE DIA. 5MM)	32803	£7.16
3" TIN CAN STRAINER STEEL PLATED (HOLE DIA. 9MM)	32804	£13.44
4" TIN CAN STRAINER GALVANISED (HOLE DIA. 7MM)	32805	£38.12
6" TIN CAN STRAINER GALVANISED (HOLE DIA. 9MM)	32806	£77.84
8" TIN CAN STRAINER GALVANISED	32807	£156.10